
DATE:- 13-05-2024    C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 
(MAIN)-2024      REGION: PANCHKULA         PAGE:-       1 
                                    ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ***** 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   ----------------
-SUBJECTS-----------------------  RESULT            COMP 
NO      L X                                                     SUB CD SUB CD 
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD                    SUB 
                                                                MKS GR MKS GR 
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SCHOOL : - 40662   GREEN FIELDS PUBLIC SCHOOL CHEEKA DT KAITHAL HRY             

17180446   M ARMANDEEP SINGH                                    184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                074 B2 074 C1 
050 C2 061 B2 052 D1 071 C2 081 C1 
17180447   M ARSHDEEP SINGH                                     184    002    
241    086    402    087    004     PASS                       
                                                                034 D2 054 D1 
040 C2 050 C2 063 D2 029 E  045 D2 
17180448   F GURLEEN KAUR                                       184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                087 A2 086 A2 
071 B2 095 A1 090 A2 084 B1 094 A2 
17180449   F GARLEEN KAUR                                       184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                083 B1 082 B1 
089 A2 083 A2 081 B1 089 A2 087 B2 
17180450   M GURSEWAK SINGH                                     184    002    
241    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                070 C1 070 C1 
048 B2 072 B1 055 D1 071 C2 081 C1 

17180451   F HARSHPREET KAUR                                    184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                084 A2 068 C2 
036 D2 068 B2 063 C2 077 B2 085 B2 
17180452   M GURMUKH SINGH                                      184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                057 D1 061 D1 
048 C2 059 C1 046 D2 082 B1 071 C2 
17180453   F JASHANPREET KAUR                                   184    002    
241    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                052 D1 054 D1 
059 B1 055 C1 041 D2 056 D2 065 D1 
17180454   M JASHANPREET SINGH                                  184    002    
241    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                049 D1 051 D2 
036 D2 043 D1 034 D2 064 D1 068 D1 
17180455   M JOBANDEEP                                          184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                067 C1 067 C2 
038 D2 060 C1 059 C2 067 D1 075 C2 
17180456   M KARAN                                              184    002    
241    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                051 D1 047 D2 
037 D1 052 C2 038 D2 065 D1 061 D1 
17180457   M MANKARAN SINGH                                     184    002    
241    086    402    087    004     COMP               002     
                                                                033 D2 022 E  
034 D2 036 D2 051 D2 026 E  024 E  



17180458   F MANMEET KAUR                                       184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                084 A2 082 B1 
055 C1 085 A2 071 C1 088 A2 078 C1 
17180459   F MANROOP KAUR                                       184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                081 B1 080 B1 
043 D1 087 A2 077 B2 087 A2 088 B2 
17180460   M NANAK                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                078 B1 069 C2 
040 D1 070 B2 051 D1 074 C1 073 C2 

17180461   F PARNEET KAUR                                       184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                086 A2 086 A2 
065 B2 088 A2 081 B1 079 B2 095 A2 
17180462   M PUSHPPREET SINGH                                   184    002    
241    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                070 C1 072 C1 
047 C1 071 B1 049 D1 075 C1 080 C1 
17180463   F SANIA                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                078 B1 085 A2 
049 C2 078 B1 062 C2 069 C2 084 B2 
17180464   F SIMRANJIT KAUR                                     184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                082 B1 089 A2 
049 C2 073 B1 071 C1 077 B2 091 B1 
17180465   F SUKHPREET KAUR                                     184    002    
241    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                063 C2 083 B1 
037 D1 080 A2 043 D2 073 C1 085 B2 
17180466   M VARUN KUMAR                                        184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                076 B2 071 C1 
037 D2 071 B1 067 C1 072 C2 071 C2 
17180467   F YUKTI SHARMA                                       184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                087 A2 087 A2 
076 B1 089 A1 085 B1 077 B2 094 A2 
17180468   M GAGANDEEP SINGH                                    184    002    
241    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                063 C2 066 C2 
048 B2 067 B2 058 C2 070 C2 077 C2 



DATE:- 13-05-2024    C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 
(MAIN)-2024      REGION: PANCHKULA         PAGE:-       2 
                                                ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE 
GAZETTE) ***** 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   ----------------
-SUBJECTS-----------------------  RESULT            COMP 
NO      L X                                                     SUB CD SUB CD 
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD                    SUB 
                                                                MKS GR MKS GR 
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SCHOOL : - 40662   GREEN FIELDS PUBLIC SCHOOL CHEEKA DT KAITHAL HRY             

17180469   F SAMIKSHA                                           184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                071 C1 083 B1 
060 C1 084 A2 076 B2 068 C2 085 B2 
17180470   F NAVDEEP KAUR                                       184    002    
241    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                056 D1 057 D1 
042 C2 049 C2 050 D1 064 D1 082 C1 

17180471   F ANSHIKA RANA                                       184    002    
041    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                059 C2 074 C1 
045 D1 074 B1 060 C2 064 D1 072 C2 
17180472   F MEHAKDEEP KAUR                                     184    002    
241    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                067 C1 062 D1 
037 D1 072 B1 058 C2 068 C2 082 C1 
17180473   F HARKIRAT KAUR                                      184    002    
241    086    087    402    004     PASS                       
                                                                058 C2 064 C2 
035 D2 066 B2 035 D2 064 D1 065 D1 

TOTAL CANDIDATES :    28 TOTAL PASS :    27 TOTAL COMPTT. :     1 TOTAL ESSEN-
TIAL REPEAT :     0 TOTAL ABSENT :     0


